BREAREAS

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

HOT BEVERAGE OR 100% FRUIT JUICE
Served with your choice of the following:
FRESH-BAKED DANISH

MoisT & TASTY MUFFIN

FLAVORFUL BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

HOT ENTREE.

OMELET MADE TO ORDER

HAM & CHEESE
SAUSAGE & CHEESE
VEGGIE 9 BEL PEPPER,ONION,MUSHROOM

OMELET WITH HOME FRIES & 2 SLICES TOAST
]WHITE OR WHEAT[

2 PANCAKES

2 PANCAKES WITH MEAT

FRESH BISCUIT SANDWICH

FRESH BISCUIT SANDWICH WITH HOME FRIES

Your choice of:
Egg & Cheese
Sausage & Cheese

Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Ham, Egg & Cheese

ADDITIONAL CHOICES
FRUIT SALAD

YoGURT

FRESH FRUIT

PASTRIES

FRESH-BAKED DANISH

Cherry, Cheese, or Apple

MoisT & TASTY MUFFIN

Blueberry, Carrot, Lemon-Poppy, or Chocolate
Chocolate Chip

FLAVORFUL BAGEL

Plain, Poppy, Sesame, Whole Wheat, or
Cinnamon-Raisin

$3.50
$3.50
$2.50

$3.25
$1.50
$0.75

$2.50

$2.50

$1.00
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CRUST & STUFF

Pizza SoLD By THE SLICE.
CHEESE
PEPPERONI OR VEGETARIAN

TOAST POST

ALL GRILLED SANDWICHES INCLUDE FRESH FIXINGS BAR.

DouBLE HAMBURGER OR DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
ROASTED ITALIAN VEGGIES ON FOCACCIA BREAD
SWEET PEPPERS, EGGPLANT,ZUCCHINI ,RED ONIONS, M0ZZ CHEESE
ITALIAN MELT ON FOCACCIA BREAD

ITALIAN HAM, PROVOLONE CHEESE, SALAMI

GRAB A STACK

KiD’s MEAL — SERVED WITH TATOR TOTS & BEVERAGE
Your CHOICE OF 5 PC. CHICKEN NUGGET, HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER.
HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH — WITH OR WITHOUT CHEESE
10 pc. CHICKEN NUGGETS

PLAY BOWL

MACHO NACHO BAR
Crisp Tortilla Chips topped with your choice of Taco Meat, Cheese Sauce,

White Rice, Fresh Shredded Lettuce & Diced Tomato, Southwest Black Beans,

Salsa & Taco Sauce.
NACHO & CHEESE BOAT

SANDWICH CENTRAL

FRESH DELI SANDWICH, INCLUDES TRIP TO FRESH FIXINGS BAR.

ITALIAN (HAM, SALAMI & PROVOLONE CHEESE)

HAM & Swiss, TURKEY & PROVOLONE, SALAMI & AMERICAN

GO GREEN SALADS
CREATE YOUR_OWN SALAD

CHOOSE OF SALAD GREENS AND TOPPINGS

$2.00
$2.25

$2.50
$4.00

$4.50

$3.50

$1.75
$1.75
$2.50

$4.50

$3.25

$3.50
$3.50

$3.50

SNACK

SNACK BAG

WIDE VARIETY OF FLAVORS AVAILABLE
POTATO CHIPS, NACHO CHIPS, CORN CHIPS OR POPCORN

ICE CREAM
ICE CREAM BARS & CONES
SUNDAE Cup

FRESH BAKED OTIS SPUNKMYER COOKIES — 2 PK.
CHOCOLATE CHIP , DOUBLE-CHOCOLATE CHIP, OATMEAL RAISIN

RiCE KRISPY TREATS

PASTRIES

WIDE VARIETY OF FLAVORS AVAILABLE
BROWNIE

NAPOLEANS

ASSORTED CAKES

TASTY MUFFIN

FRESH-BAKED DANISH

LINZER TART

ECLAIRS

PRETZEL
PRETZEL OFFERED WITH CHEESE SAUCE DIP

PEVERAGES

MILK-1% ORFATFREE $0.75
HOT BEVERAGE 16 0. $1.50
CAN BEVERAGE 1201. $1.00
BOTTLED BEVERAGE $1.50

$0.75

$1.00
$1.00

$1.50

$1.00

$1.50
$1.75
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

$1.25



HOURS OF SERVICE
PREAKFAST

Breakfast service
will start at

7:30 a.m.

until

10:00 a.m.
LUNCH

Lunch service will be avail-
able from

11:00 a.m.

until

5:15 p.m.
SNACK

Snacks will be available for
purchase the entire day.

CHARTWELLS MANAGEMENT TEAM
for Pocono Mountain School District
John Gottardi
Director of Dining Services
Keith Miller
Chef / Assistant Director

Chatwells - PMSD

PO Box 200
Pocono Mountain School Rd
East High School Bldg 80
Swiftwater, PA 18370

Phone: 570-839-3045
Fax: 570-839-3133
E-mail: Unit6709@Compass-USA.com
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