





BREAKFAST SPECIALS HOT BEVERAGE OR 100% FRUIT JUICE Served with your choice of the following: FRESH-BAKED DANISH	\$3.50	CRUST & STUFF PIZZA SOLD BY THE SLICE. CHEESE PEPPERONI OR VEGETARIAN	\$2.00 \$2.25	SNACK BAG WIDE VARIETY OF FLAVORS AVAILABLE POTATO CHIPS, NACHO CHIPS, CORN CHIPS OR POPCORN	\$0.75
MOIST & TASTY MUFFIN FLAVORFUL BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$3.50 \$2.50	TOAST POST ALL GRILLED SANDWICHES INCLUDE FRESH FIXINGS BAR. DOUBLE HAMBURGER OR DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER ROASTED ITALIAN VEGGIES ON FOCACCIA BREAD	\$2.50 \$4.00	ICE CREAM ICE CREAM BARS & CONES SUNDAE CUP	\$1.00 \$1.00
HOT ENTREÉ. OMELET MADE TO ORDER HAM & CHEESE SAUSAGE & CHEESE	\$3.75	SWEET PEPPERS, EGGPLANT, ZUCCHINI, RED ONIONS, MOZZ CHEESE TALIAN MELT ON FOCACCIA BREAD TALIAN HAM, PROVOLONE CHEESE, SALAMI	\$4.50	FRESH BAKED OTIS SPUNKMYER COOKIES — 2 PK. CHOCOLATE CHIP, DOUBLE-CHOCOLATE CHIP, OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.50
VEGGIE 9 BEL PEPPER,ONION,MUSHROOM OMELET WITH HOME FRIES & 2 SLICES TOAST (WHITE OR WHEAT)	\$4.50	GRAB A STACK KID'S MEAL — SERVED WITH TATOR TOTS & BEVERAGE YOUR CHOICE OF 5 PC. CHICKEN NUGGET, HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER. HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER	\$3.50 \$1.75	RICE KRISPY TREATS	\$1.00
2 PANCAKES 2 PANCAKES WITH MEAT FRESH BISCUIT SANDWICH	\$2.25 \$3.50 \$2.00	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH — WITH OR WITHOUT CHEESE 10 PC. CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$1.75 \$2.50	PASTRIES Wide Variety of Flavors Available BROWNIE Napolitable	\$1.50
FRESH BISCUIT SANDWICH WITH HOME FRIES Your choice of: Egg & Cheese Sausage, Egg & Cheese	\$3.00	PLAY BOWL Macho Nacho Bar Crisp Tortilla Chips topped with your choice of Taco Meat, Cheese Sauce, White Rice, Fresh Shredded Lettuce & Diced Tomato, Southwest Black Beans,	\$4.50	NAPOLEANS ASSORTED CAKES TASTY MUFFIN	\$1.75 \$3.50 \$2.50
Sausage & Cheese Ham, Egg & Cheese ADDITIONAL CHOICES		Salsa & Taco Sauce. NACHO & CHEESE BOAT SANDWICH CENTRAL	\$3.25	Fresh-Baked Danish Linzer Tart Eclairs	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00
Fruit Salad Yogurt Fresh Fruit	\$3.25 \$1.50 \$0.75	FRESH DEU SANDWICH, INCLUDES TRIP TO FRESH FIXINGS BAR. ITALIAN (HAM, SALAMI & PROVOLONE CHEESE) HAM & SWISS, TURKEY & PROVOLONE, SALAMI & AMERICAN	\$3.50 \$3.50	PRETZEL PRETZEL OFFERED WITH CHEESE SAUCE DIP	\$1.25
PASTRIES FRESH-BAKED DANISH Cherry, Cheese, or Apple	\$2.50	GO GREEN SALADS Create your own salad Choose of salad greens and toppings	\$3.50	BEVERAGES	
MOIST & TASTY MUFFIN Blueberry, Carrot, Lemon-Poppy, or Chocolate Chocolate Chip	\$2.50			MILK – 1% OR FAT FREE \$0.75 HOT BEVERAGE 16 OZ. \$1.50	
FLAVORFUL BAGEL Plain, Poppy, Sesame, Whole Wheat, or Cinnamon-Raisin	\$1.00			CAN BEVERAGE 12 OZ. \$1.00 BOTTLED BEVERAGE \$1.50	

HOURS OF SERVICE

BREAKFAST

Breakfast service will start at 7:30 a.m. until 10:00 a.m.

LUNCH

Lunch service will be available from
11:00 a.m.
until
5:15 p.m.

SNACK

Snacks will be available for purchase the entire day.



CHARTWELLS MANAGEMENT TEAM

for Pocono Mountain School District

John Gottardi

Director of Dining Services

Keith Miller

Chef / Assistant Director

MENU

Chatwells - PMSD

PO Box 200 Pocono Mountain School Rd East High School Bldg 80 Swiftwater, PA 18370

Phone: 570-839-3045 Fax: 570-839-3133 E-mail: Unit6709@Compass-USA.com

PRESENTS

ODYSSEY OF THE MIND 2012

NE PA REGIONAL COMPETITION MENU

